

\212

SLP(C)No. 21322-21323 OF 2000

ITEM No.202

Court No.10

SECTION XI

A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.21322-21323/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 10/09/1999 in CMWP 13391/91 & Order dated 14.11.00 in R A 68273/99 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

MITHLESH & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

BOARD OF REVENUE, U.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and directions)

(For Final Disposal)

Date : 22/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.

Ms. Lalita Kohli, Adv.

Mr. Anubhav Kumar, Adv. for

M/s Manoj Swarup & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava,Adv.

Mr. Arvind Shukla, Adv.

Ms. Archana Singh, Adv.

Ms. Rachana Srivastava,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post after four weeks.

(R.K. DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER

